91759 11-20-91 P03:05 RC	
928999	TOUNTAIN TITLE COLOR
	V01.2094 Pare 3639
KNOW ALL ME (B) THESE PRE BURT H, BRADSH M 11 10 HAYWARD Jereinafter called the gruutor, for the	SEVINS That Vol. M94 Page 3670
Comments called the gnuttor for the	LOED SOWERT
the grantee, does hereby grint, bargain	VOIM94 Page 3670: IOEL SOWERLA Unsideration hereinufter stated, to grantor paid by
situated in the County of KTANAM	Visideration hereinofler stated, to grantor paid by
3, according to the off	FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO.
country clerk of Klamath	FALLS FOREST ESTATES, HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO.
The real former is the	1' C RERECORDED TO ADD VESTING OF GRANTEE**
"This instrument will mound	TAIN TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations. Be fors signing or ac	TAIN TITLE COMPANY the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use of thing this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should the nning department to verify approved uses and to determine any limit.
lawsuits against farming or threat	the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use of pring this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should be using department to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on a said
To Hove and	is as defined in ORS 30.930,"
And said grantor hereiny covenants to	A safined in ORS 30.930," le said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. We said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. We granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those all parent in and	a said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. We with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor we granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of the land, if any, as the date of this deed and that the date of the date of the deed and that the date of the deed the date of the d
grantor will warrant and furnis a defend it	if any, as the date of those of
and demands of all persons with omsoever, ex The true and actual const engine paid manual constraint actual const engine manual constraint actual const and actual constraint manual constraint actual const actual actual actual the constraint the decide	The land, if any, as the date of this deed and that and that and the above described encumbrances is and that and that a stranger of this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is stranger of the second and that a stranger of the second and the sec
ANALY CONTRACTOR OF THE STORE O	this transfer, start in terms of dollars in the lawful claims
In a second a	A REAL PROPERTY AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DAMAGE AND A
changes shall be into aeed and where the co	in the second
In Witness Whereof, the gruntor has	Power and the singular includes the plural and all grammatical states of the signed and seal affixed by its of $\mathcal{O}(\mathcal{I})$, \mathcal
order of its board of directors	The singular includes the plural and all grammatical of the signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly fauthorized thereto by $\frac{1}{2}$
STATE OF ORECON	wuxea to its officers, duly authorized thereto by
County of	BURT M. BRADSHAW
29	HAYWARD JOEL SOWEILS
BURT N. BRADSHAW the above named	Allywood and Sowell
HAYWARD JOEL SOWELL	g and the second
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	OMPANY
to be voluntary as instrument Before me: SEE AT ALL ALL	NY .
SEE ATTACTOR	
Notary Public for Co	STATE OF OREGON Com
My commission expire:	10) ss.
	president, and by
	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
SURT H. BRADSHAW and HAYWAR J JOHL SOW	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
TATICITI' CA GOLOC	
URTIS CAINS and LAURA CUINS	STATE OF OREGON,
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	County of ss.
	and the second second state of the second state of the second s
Lianov 33/16	Received for record on the
CLASSIC 23/16 CLASSIC CA 9200	day of, 19
RTIS CAINS and LAURA CO	SINCE RESERVED at o'clock M., and recorded
RTIS CAINS and LAURA CO	Since RESERVED at of Image image Since RESERVED at of clock M., and recorded in book on page or as RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of all
RTIS CAINS and LAURA CAINS D. BCX 3316 Landold CA CAINS	ay of
ALL	31 day of, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 10,
A POX 3316 CLO INS and LAURA CAUSE C. BCX 3316 LOM DIOLOL (CA C) MAME ADDRESS OF TITS CAINS and LAURA CAUSE MAME ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS and LAURA CAI VS D. BOX 3316 LOW DIOLOL (CA C) MAME ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS AND LOUGH AND AND AND ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS AND LOUGH AND ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF TTS CAINS ADDRESS OF ADDRESS	Since RESERVED at of clock ID Record of Reserved of page of as
RTIS CAINS and LAURA CAINS CLAME AND ADDRESS AT A CAINS AND ADDRESS AT CAINS ADDRESS AT CAINS AND ADDRESS AT CAINS ADDRES	Since RESERVED at of clock ID Record of Reserved of page of as

ŝ

all dispersion

F Ì

LIFORNIA ALL-PURPO		김 사건에 통해 있는 것 같은 것 같아. 이번 것 같은 것 같
<u>et en </u>		
State of		– Statistica Statisti Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica
County ofRIVERSID)E	- 、
on ACT 21 1994	tiefore me,	RO3 ERT MACE NOTARY PUBLIC ,
personally appeared <u>B</u>	SURT N. HRAPS	NAME, TITLE OF OFFICE R - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC" THAN: ALTO HEYWARD TOBL SOWELL, NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)
personally known to	me - ON - 🎾prov	ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to bis the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac-
		knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
ROBE	HT MACE	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
NOTARY PU	IM. #910322	person(6) acted, executed the instrument.
		WITHESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNA TURE OF NOTARY
		8
	equired by law, it may prov	PTIONAL PERSons relying on the document and could prevent
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f	equired by law, it may prov form.	Ň
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f	equired by law, it may prov form.	ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMED INDIVIDUAL 5 CORPORATE OFFICER	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WARAWTER DEBO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE CORPORATE OFFICER	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WARAWTER DEBO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WARAWTER DEBO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WARRANGE DEBO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 10/21/99
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve value be to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WMRRANCE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 10/2/99 DATE OF DOCUMENT 6 2 MULLERS
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE DINDIVIDUAL '5 CORPORATE OFFICER I CORPORATE OFFICER I PARTNER(S)	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve value to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT <i>WARANTER OF DERO</i> TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES <i>IC/21/94</i> DATE OF DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE CINDIVIDUAL 'S CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATO OTHER: SIGNIER IS REPRESENTING: NAME: OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve value ble to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE CINDIVIDUAL 'S CORPORATE OFFICER INTLE(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATO OTHER: SIGNIER IS REPRESENTING: MALE OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(JES) CORPORATE OFFICER	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WARNANCE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 10/21/94 DATE OF DOCUMENT 6 2 MUYERS SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	Ve valua de to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WMRMMA DEBO TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES Io/2/94 DATE OF DOCUMENT B 2 MUKRS SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE CORPORATE OFFICER DARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATO OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES) COF OREGON: COUNTY OF	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value be persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT WMANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Though the data below is not re frauculent reattachment of this f CAPACITY CLAIMEE CORPORATE OFFICER DARTNER(S) ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATO OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES) COF OREGON: COUNTY OF	equired by law, it may prov form. D BY SIGNER	ve value be to persons relying on the document and could prevent DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT UMALANCE DEED TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES 10/21/94 DATE OF DOCUMENT Bate OF DOCUMENT SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE Mutual State of the sta

FEE \$10.00

Dec

of ___

of .

A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>1:47</u> o'clo:k <u>P</u>M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>36701</u> ivelyn Biehn · County Clerk By <u>Orweline Muulendore</u>